
2019061 GROWTHPOINT KZN Super 8
BD 16 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031561

TSA031555

TSA031561

TSA031555

[1] Mikhail BRIESIES

Buhle QINA

[1] MARC POGGENPOEL

Olwethu SOCISHE Walkover

3

4

TSA031570

TSA040673

TSA031570

TSA040673

FS

KZN

FS

KZN

Faheem PARUK

[2] Swelihle MAPHUMULO

Dawid VAN WYK

[2] Sinethemba MGABHI 6-0, 6-1

QINA / SOCISHE

[2] MAPHUMULO / MGABHI

6-2, 6-0

QINA / SOCISHE
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